HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Barrow on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 1271 by Representative Leger

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 1, following "hereafter" and before "in" insert "referred to"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 1, following "Section" and before ""facility" insert "as"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 5, line 19, change "assumes" to "shall assume"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 7, line 10, change "loaning" to "lending"
- 9 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 7, line 22, change "campus specific" to "campus-specific"